
45001700

275
600

6200

220018002200

6200

29
00

21
85

20
65

6200

Y0 Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4
6200 1800

３階　平面図

X1

X0

E・
V

1 ,
10
0

P・
S

バーカウンター

PA
ブース

ステージ
FL+500

伊藤義ビル

縮尺A3 1/100

1

2

390
0

2
,
0
8
0

5,055
2
,1

8
5

4
,3

7
5

16,890

7
,1

5
0

3F合計：128ｍ2 26.6*7.15-（7.15*5.98-2.185*1.915+2.08*5.055+7.15*1.8

1 2 3

）≒128

4,060

1,595 5
5
0

310

2
,0

6
5

3,460

8,300

8.3*7.15+4.06*4.375-0.31*2.065+2.185*3.46+1.595*0.55≒8585 ｍ2



45001700

275
600

6200

220018002200

6200

29
00

21
85

20
65

6200

Y0 Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4
6200 1800

３階 音響図

X1

X0

E・
V

1,
10
0

P・
S

1,915

バーカウンター

PA
ブース ステージ

旧伊藤義ビル

縮尺A3 1/100

2

390
0

2
0
8
0

555

J Lawrence スピーカー　T228 6本SP

W J Lawrence ウーハー　JL218 4本

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

W

W

W

W

1

2

3F合計：128ｍ2 26.6*7.15-（7.15*5.98-2.185*1.915+2.08*5.055+7.15*1.8

1 2 3

）≒128

H2600
H2600

H2600

H2600

H2600

H2600



45001700

275
600

6200

220018002200

6200

29
00

21
85

20
65

6200

Y0 Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4
6200 1800

３階 照明図

X1

X0

E・
V

1
, 1
00

P・
S

1,915

S

S

S

S

S S S

S S

S S S

S

S

S

P

M

バーカウンター

PA
ブース ステージ

旧伊藤義ビル

縮尺A3 1/100

2

3

P

P

P

P

P

P

M

M

MB

M

M

M

P

P

PM

P

P

M

M

M P

P

M

P

M

P

M

M

P

スポットライト（40W）

パーライト（60W)

ムービングライト（20W）

ミラーボール（400φ） 1個MB

12基

16基

14基

90
0

2
0
8
0

555

1

2

3F合計：128ｍ2 26.6*7.15-（7.15*5.98-2.185*1.915+2.08*5.055+7.15*1.8

1 2 3

）≒128

H400

照明高さH2980


